
BASE Iniciados Sum of EXC ALL AROUNDSum of ALL AROUND
1º 113 Eva Mendes / Leonor Viegas / Maria Carolina / APAGLoulé COM 17,400 26,150
2º 110 Mariana Rocha / Petra Fernandes / Mariana Dinis / Acro Clube da Maia COM 16,700 25,100
3º 115 Lara Marcos / Inês Amorim /  / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport COM 16,400 24,950
4º 132 Madalena Pedroso / Letícia /  / CUABenaventense COM 16,700 24,700
5º 116 Cármen Oliveira / Maria Dias / Margarida Paiva / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport COM 16,200 24,650
6º 118 Sabina Lázaro / Maria Rosa / Carolina Carregã / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport COM 16,100 24,600
7º 102 Inês Ventura / Mariana Amaral / Sofia Teodósio / Associação 20kms de Almieirim COM 15,400 24,450
8º 122 Ana Tavares / Mafalda Oliveira / Maria Tavares / A4 COM 16,000 24,400
9º 109 Gustavo Mendes / Matilde Santos /  / Acro Clube da Maia COM 16,200 24,400

10º 101 Madalena Rodrigues / Lara Pizzol / Maria Inês Florindo / Associação 20kms de Almieirim COM 15,900 24,350
11º 117 Margarida Henriques / Eva Viegas / Matilde Lima / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport COM 15,700 24,100
12º 111 Sofia Ferreira / Mariana Tavares / Eva Fernandes / Acro Clube da Maia COM 15,900 24,100
13º 121 Maria Rodrigues / Maria Rocha /  / A4 COM 16,200 23,950
14º 103 Maria Rita Cláudio / Júlia Trindade / Maria Monsanto / Associação 20kms de Almieirim COM 15,000 23,900
15º 130 Alejandra Sobrino / Paula Pujales / Alba Rodríguez / Flic Flac COM 15,400 23,800
16º 133 Matilde Inácio / Inês Damásio /  / CUABenaventense COM 15,500 23,200
17º 123 Diana Castro / Clara Magalhães / Lilia Pinho / A4 COM 14,900 22,650
18º 112 Mariana Oliveira / Sofia Amaral / Inês Oliveira / Acro Clube da Maia COM 14,400 22,100
19º 120 Mariana Fernandes / Cintia Brandão /  / A4 COM 14,500 21,400
20º 131 Izaskun Rodríguez / Adriana Rodríguez / Lorena Vallejo / Flic Flac COM 0,000 0,000



BASE Juvenis Sum of EXC ALL AROUNDSum of ALL AROUND
1º 137 Daniela Tanas / Teresa Rodrigues / Celeste Madruga / AASantarém COM 16,800 26,050
2º 127 Olívia Alves / Inês Madureira /  / CDCICarvalhos COM 16,700 25,750
3º 119 Emília Leão / Lara Tavares / Rita Oliveira / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport COM 16,200 25,300
4º 107 Leonor Guedes / Madalena Boavista / Francisca Duarte / Acro Clube da Maia COM 16,300 25,150
5º 108 Maria Miguel Pinto / Maria Cecília Barbosa / Maria Santos / Acro Clube da Maia COM 15,500 24,650
6º 136 Maria Pilar / Maria Keiper / Ana Miron / CUABenaventense COM 15,700 24,400
7º 126 Leonor Oliveira / Matilde Ferreira /  / CDCICarvalhos COM 16,100 23,900
8º 106 Beatriz Cardoso / Iva Branco / Mafalda Oliveira / Acro Clube da Maia COM 14,800 23,650
9º 135 Maria Caetana Travessa / Maria teresa Correia /  / CUABenaventense COM 16,000 22,350

BASE Juniores Sum of EXC ALL AROUNDSum of ALL AROUND
1º 140 Carlota Romão / Maria Pitta / Leonor Mantas / AASantarém COM 17,200 26,220
2º 104 Maria Gonçalves / Leonor Conduto /  / Clube Educativo Desportivo Faro COM 16,500 25,140
3º 128 Ana Teixeira / Beatriz Portela /  / CDCICarvalhos COM 16,100 24,530
4º 129 Rita Malheiro / Íris Teixeira / Matilde Moreira / CDCICarvalhos COM 15,600 23,610
5º 124 Maria Vieira / Filipa Monteiro / Sofia Fernandes / A4 COM 13,800 21,170
6º 125 Gabriela Silva / Catarina Freitas / Beatriz Bernardes / A4 COM 13,900 20,660
7º 139 Francisca Cunha / Laura Silva / Elise Xavier / AASantarém COM 0,000 0,000
8º 138 Benedita Teixeira / Beatriz Antunes /  / AASantarém COM 0,000 0,000

BASE Seniores Sum of EXC ALL AROUNDSum of ALL AROUND
1º 114 Sara Neves / Carina Passarinho / Mariana António / APAGLoulé COM 17,200 26,110
2º 105 Carlota Andrade / Beatriz Moreira / Mariana Silva / Acro Clube da Maia COM 16,300 23,910
3º 141 Rubén Rodríguez / Sara Barreiro /  / Flic Flac COM 16,400 23,750



2ª DIVISÃO Iniciados Sum of EXC ALL AROUNDSum of ALL AROUND
1º 212 Leonor Agostinho / Beatriz Deodato / Matilde Figueiras / APAGLoulé COM 17,600 27,900
2º 220 Noa Lima / Maria João Pereira /  / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport COM 17,500 26,700
3º 233 Martina Bastos / Abril Quintela / Noelia Collazo / Flic Flac COM 15,800 25,700
4º 221 Maria Viegas / Francisca Soares / Carolina Fontes / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport COM 16,300 24,800
5º 224 Alice do Amaral Pires / Tomás Miranda Gouveia /  / AACoimbra COM 15,600 23,850
6º 225 Rodrigo Amaral / Filipe Martins /  / AACoimbra COM 14,100 23,450
7º 234 Martina Marín / Claudia Chao / Laura Alvaréz / Flic Flac COM 16,000 23,450
8º 238 Carolina Keiper / Carolina Gonçalves / Letícya Costa / CUABenaventense COM 13,600 22,950
9º 202 Blanca Garcia Pino / Daniela Campos Losada /  / Acro Club Nigran COM 14,800 22,550

2ª DIVISÃO Juvenis Sum of EXC EQ Sum of EQ
1º 209 Mafalda Silva / Luz Teixeira / Matilde Osório / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 17,200 27,050
2º 236 Margarida Faria / Maria Teresa Teixeira / Margarida Ferreira / CUABenaventense EQ 17,600 26,750
3º 213 Lara Rodrigues / Bruna Guerreiro / Maria Miguel / APAGLoulé EQ 17,400 26,650
4º 210 Rita D'Almeida / Benedita Leite / Vitoria Magalhães / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 17,000 26,600
5º 203 Rita Gonçalves / Madalena Justo /  / Clube Educativo Desportivo Faro EQ 17,100 26,550
6º 204 Lourenço Cartaxo / Noa Rodrigues /  / Clube Educativo Desportivo Faro EQ 17,100 26,500
7º 235 Noa Chapela / Nerea Soto /  / Flic Flac EQ 17,300 26,300
8º 207 Lara Teixeira / Francisca Almeida /  / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 16,200 25,450
9º 205 Isis Rodrigues / Joana Ramires / Inês Godinho / Clube Educativo Desportivo Faro EQ 16,400 25,250

10º 226 Maria Santos / Inês Pires /  / AACoimbra EQ 16,800 25,150
11º 222 Leonor Oliveira / David Silva /  / AACoimbra EQ 17,000 24,850
12º 201 Rita Cipriano / Joana Marques / Leonor Marques / Associação 20kms de Almieirim EQ 17,000 24,850
13º 228 Maria Carvalho / Margarida Cruz / Rita Nujo / AACoimbra EQ 15,700 23,950
14º 229 Beatriz Dias / Maria Oliveira / Leonor Pimenta / AACoimbra EQ 16,500 23,800
15º 337 Gabriela Almeida / Maria Baptista / Noa Rodrigues / AASantarém EQ 17,000 23,150
16º 227 Diana Campises / Beatriz Gomes /  / AACoimbra EQ 0,000 0,000
17º 208 Joana Alves / Maria Cunha /  / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 0,000 0,000



2ª DIVISÃO Juvenis Sum of EXC DIN Sum of DIN
1º 209 Mafalda Silva / Luz Teixeira / Matilde Osório / Acro Clube da Maia DIN 17,600 27,600
2º 207 Lara Teixeira / Francisca Almeida /  / Acro Clube da Maia DIN 17,800 27,100
3º 203 Rita Gonçalves / Madalena Justo /  / Clube Educativo Desportivo Faro DIN 17,200 26,800
4º 213 Lara Rodrigues / Bruna Guerreiro / Maria Miguel / APAGLoulé DIN 16,900 26,700
5º 204 Lourenço Cartaxo / Noa Rodrigues /  / Clube Educativo Desportivo Faro DIN 16,700 26,500
6º 210 Rita D'Almeida / Benedita Leite / Vitoria Magalhães / Acro Clube da Maia DIN 17,500 26,450
7º 205 Isis Rodrigues / Joana Ramires / Inês Godinho / Clube Educativo Desportivo Faro DIN 16,600 26,300
8º 201 Rita Cipriano / Joana Marques / Leonor Marques / Associação 20kms de Almieirim DIN 17,100 26,150
9º 337 Gabriela Almeida / Maria Baptista / Noa Rodrigues / AASantarém DIN 16,800 26,100

10º 222 Leonor Oliveira / David Silva /  / AACoimbra DIN 17,600 25,950
11º 236 Margarida Faria / Maria Teresa Teixeira / Margarida Ferreira / CUABenaventense DIN 16,300 25,150
12º 228 Maria Carvalho / Margarida Cruz / Rita Nujo / AACoimbra DIN 15,400 24,850
13º 227 Diana Campises / Beatriz Gomes /  / AACoimbra DIN 16,200 24,800
14º 226 Maria Santos / Inês Pires /  / AACoimbra DIN 15,900 22,900
15º 235 Noa Chapela / Nerea Soto /  / Flic Flac DIN 15,500 21,950
16º 229 Beatriz Dias / Maria Oliveira / Leonor Pimenta / AACoimbra DIN 0,000 0,000
17º 208 Joana Alves / Maria Cunha /  / Acro Clube da Maia DIN 0,000 0,000

2ª DIVISÃO Juvenis Sum of EXC ALL AROUNDSum of ALL AROUND
1º 209 Mafalda Silva / Luz Teixeira / Matilde Osório / Acro Clube da Maia ALL 34,800 54,650
2º 213 Lara Rodrigues / Bruna Guerreiro / Maria Miguel / APAGLoulé ALL 34,300 53,350
3º 203 Rita Gonçalves / Madalena Justo /  / Clube Educativo Desportivo Faro ALL 34,300 53,350
4º 210 Rita D'Almeida / Benedita Leite / Vitoria Magalhães / Acro Clube da Maia ALL 34,500 53,050
5º 204 Lourenço Cartaxo / Noa Rodrigues /  / Clube Educativo Desportivo Faro ALL 33,800 53,000
6º 207 Lara Teixeira / Francisca Almeida /  / Acro Clube da Maia ALL 34,000 52,550
7º 236 Margarida Faria / Maria Teresa Teixeira / Margarida Ferreira / CUABenaventense ALL 33,900 51,900
8º 205 Isis Rodrigues / Joana Ramires / Inês Godinho / Clube Educativo Desportivo Faro ALL 33,000 51,550
9º 201 Rita Cipriano / Joana Marques / Leonor Marques / Associação 20kms de Almieirim ALL 34,100 51,000

10º 222 Leonor Oliveira / David Silva /  / AACoimbra ALL 34,600 50,800
11º 337 Gabriela Almeida / Maria Baptista / Noa Rodrigues / AASantarém ALL 33,800 49,250



12º 228 Maria Carvalho / Margarida Cruz / Rita Nujo / AACoimbra ALL 31,100 48,800
13º 235 Noa Chapela / Nerea Soto /  / Flic Flac ALL 32,800 48,250
14º 226 Maria Santos / Inês Pires /  / AACoimbra ALL 32,700 48,050
15º 227 Diana Campises / Beatriz Gomes /  / AACoimbra ALL 16,200 24,800
16º 229 Beatriz Dias / Maria Oliveira / Leonor Pimenta / AACoimbra ALL 16,500 23,800
17º 208 Joana Alves / Maria Cunha /  / Acro Clube da Maia ALL 0,000 0,000

2ª DIVISÃO Juniores Sum of EXC EQ Sum of EQ
1º 239 Alícia Relvas / Beatriz Paiva / Joana Coelho / AASantarém EQ 17,400 26,130
2º 214 Helma Caetano / Diana Agostinho /  / APAGLoulé EQ 17,400 25,270
3º 215 Lara Gonçalves / Kateryna Ilchyshyn / Núria Gil / APAGLoulé EQ 16,900 25,090
4º 232 Maria Marques / Beatriz Neves / Leonor Estrela / GCTomar EQ 17,300 24,790
5º 218 Ana Andrade / Carolina Lobo / Camila Castro / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport EQ 16,700 24,610
6º 206 Clara Grilo / Alice Geraldes /  / Clube Educativo Desportivo Faro EQ 16,400 24,340
7º 237 Maria Luísa Teixeira / Mafalda Caneira / Laura Simões / CUABenaventense EQ 16,300 24,040
8º 231 Maria Costa / Bárbara Tenreiro / Rita Querido / AACoimbra EQ 16,100 23,680
9º 219 Teresa Paredes / Leonor Martins /  / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport EQ 15,900 22,450

10º 230 Maria Anjos / Mariana Dias / Rita Costa / AACoimbra EQ 14,300 21,090

2ª DIVISÃO Juniores Sum of EXC DIN Sum of DIN
1º 239 Alícia Relvas / Beatriz Paiva / Joana Coelho / AASantarém DIN 17,800 26,590
2º 215 Lara Gonçalves / Kateryna Ilchyshyn / Núria Gil / APAGLoulé DIN 17,600 26,530
3º 206 Clara Grilo / Alice Geraldes /  / Clube Educativo Desportivo Faro DIN 16,700 25,960
4º 232 Maria Marques / Beatriz Neves / Leonor Estrela / GCTomar DIN 16,800 25,700
5º 214 Helma Caetano / Diana Agostinho /  / APAGLoulé DIN 17,000 25,600
6º 237 Maria Luísa Teixeira / Mafalda Caneira / Laura Simões / CUABenaventense DIN 16,600 25,510
7º 218 Ana Andrade / Carolina Lobo / Camila Castro / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport DIN 15,400 23,800
8º 230 Maria Anjos / Mariana Dias / Rita Costa / AACoimbra DIN 15,400 23,760
9º 231 Maria Costa / Bárbara Tenreiro / Rita Querido / AACoimbra DIN 15,200 23,160

10º 219 Teresa Paredes / Leonor Martins /  / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport DIN 14,800 23,010



2ª DIVISÃO Juniores Sum of EXC ALL AROUNDSum of ALL AROUND
1º 239 Alícia Relvas / Beatriz Paiva / Joana Coelho / AASantarém ALL 35,200 52,720
2º 215 Lara Gonçalves / Kateryna Ilchyshyn / Núria Gil / APAGLoulé ALL 34,500 51,620
3º 214 Helma Caetano / Diana Agostinho /  / APAGLoulé ALL 34,400 50,870
4º 232 Maria Marques / Beatriz Neves / Leonor Estrela / GCTomar ALL 34,100 50,490
5º 206 Clara Grilo / Alice Geraldes /  / Clube Educativo Desportivo Faro ALL 33,100 50,300
6º 237 Maria Luísa Teixeira / Mafalda Caneira / Laura Simões / CUABenaventense ALL 32,900 49,550
7º 218 Ana Andrade / Carolina Lobo / Camila Castro / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport ALL 32,100 48,410
8º 231 Maria Costa / Bárbara Tenreiro / Rita Querido / AACoimbra ALL 31,300 46,840
9º 219 Teresa Paredes / Leonor Martins /  / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport ALL 30,700 45,460

10º 230 Maria Anjos / Mariana Dias / Rita Costa / AACoimbra ALL 29,700 44,850

2ª DIVISÃO Seniores Sum of EXC EQ Sum of EQ
1º 223 Ema Lourenço / Guilherme Ferro /  / AACoimbra EQ 15,500 22,890
2º 217 Leonor Machado / Daniela Cardoso /  / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport EQ 16,000 22,430

2ª DIVISÃO Seniores Sum of EXC DIN Sum of DIN
1º 223 Ema Lourenço / Guilherme Ferro /  / AACoimbra DIN 15,200 21,950
2º 217 Leonor Machado / Daniela Cardoso /  / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport DIN 0,000 0,000

2ª DIVISÃO Seniores Sum of EXC ALL AROUNDSum of ALL AROUND
1º 223 Ema Lourenço / Guilherme Ferro /  / AACoimbra ALL 30,700 44,840
2º 217 Leonor Machado / Daniela Cardoso /  / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport ALL 16,000 22,430



1ª DIVISÃO  Juvenis Sum of EXC EQ Sum of EQ
1º 321 Beatriz Martins / Inês babo /  / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 17,600 25,650
2º 323 Sara Grilo / Marta França / Leonor Ferreira/ Acro Clube da Maia EQ 17,500 25,550
3º 322 Helena Costelha / Miriam Martins / Sofia Babo / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 17,300 25,400
4º 328 Mariana Godinho / Núria Mendes / Marta Martins / GCTomar EQ 17,200 25,400
5º 330 Iria Montes / Nerea Olmos / Candela Paredes / Flic Flac EQ 16,800 24,850
6º 302 Maria Simão / Mariana Teixeira / Inês Machado / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport EQ 17,000 24,850
7º 305 Diana Marques / Marta Rainha /  / AACoimbra EQ 16,600 24,450
8º 331 Bruno García / Teo Rodríguez /  / Flic Flac EQ 16,200 24,050
9º 334 Matilde Resende / Tatiana Santos / Leonor Beleza / CUABenaventense EQ 16,400 23,850

10º 337 Gabriela Almeida / Maria Baptista / Noa Rodrigues / AASantarém EQ 17,000 23,150
11º 313 Ana Luísa Rasia / Margarida Silva / Mariana Ferreira / AACoimbra EQ 15,600 21,800

1ª DIVISÃO  Juvenis Sum of EXC DIN Sum of DIN
1º 337 Gabriela Almeida / Maria Baptista / Noa Rodrigues / AASantarém DIN 16,800 26,100
2º 328 Mariana Godinho / Núria Mendes / Marta Martins / GCTomar DIN 16,700 25,750
3º 305 Diana Marques / Marta Rainha /  / AACoimbra DIN 16,700 25,500
4º 302 Maria Simão / Mariana Teixeira / Inês Machado / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport DIN 16,400 25,350
5º 331 Bruno García / Teo Rodríguez /  / Flic Flac DIN 16,200 24,700
6º 334 Matilde Resende / Tatiana Santos / Leonor Beleza / CUABenaventense DIN 15,500 24,100
7º 313 Ana Luísa Rasia / Margarida Silva / Mariana Ferreira / AACoimbra DIN 14,600 22,050
8º 330 Iria Montes / Nerea Olmos / Candela Paredes / Flic Flac DIN 14,100 20,550
9º 321 Beatriz Martins / Inês babo /  / Acro Clube da Maia DIN 0,000 0,000

10º 322 Helena Costelha / Miriam Martins / Sofia Babo / Acro Clube da Maia DIN 0,000 0,000
11º 323 Sara Grilo / Marta França / Leonor Ferreira/ Acro Clube da Maia DIN 0,000 0,000

1ª DIVISÃO  Juvenis Sum of EXC ALL AROUNDSum of ALL AROUND
1º 328 Mariana Godinho / Núria Mendes / Marta Martins / GCTomar ALL 33,900 51,150
2º 302 Maria Simão / Mariana Teixeira / Inês Machado / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport ALL 33,400 50,200



3º 305 Diana Marques / Marta Rainha /  / AACoimbra ALL 33,300 49,950
4º 337 Gabriela Almeida / Maria Baptista / Noa Rodrigues / AASantarém ALL 33,800 49,250
5º 331 Bruno García / Teo Rodríguez /  / Flic Flac ALL 32,400 48,750
6º 334 Matilde Resende / Tatiana Santos / Leonor Beleza / CUABenaventense ALL 31,900 47,950
7º 330 Iria Montes / Nerea Olmos / Candela Paredes / Flic Flac ALL 30,900 45,400
8º 313 Ana Luísa Rasia / Margarida Silva / Mariana Ferreira / AACoimbra ALL 30,200 43,850
9º 321 Beatriz Martins / Inês babo /  / Acro Clube da Maia ALL 17,600 25,650

10º 323 Sara Grilo / Marta França / Leonor Ferreira/ Acro Clube da Maia ALL 17,500 25,550
11º 322 Helena Costelha / Miriam Martins / Sofia Babo / Acro Clube da Maia ALL 17,300 25,400

1ª DIVISÃO  Juniores Sum of EXC EQ Sum of EQ
1º 303 Matilde Taveira / Alexandra Cardoso /  / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport EQ 17,900 27,180
2º 314 Rita Costa / Beatriz Fidalgo / Rita Machado / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 17,600 27,140
3º 318 Mélanie Rodrigues / Rita Faria /  / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 17,100 26,930
4º 326 Olga Oliveira / Camila Vieira / Benedita Lopes / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 17,400 26,150
5º 327 Margarida Duarta / Leonor Maciel / Nuna Cruz / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 16,900 26,100
6º 335 Maria Inácio / Mariana Santos / Ana Côdea / CUABenaventense EQ 16,900 26,070
7º 320 David Nunes / Mariana Pinheiro /  / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 17,200 25,890
8º 324 Maria Sequeira / Beatriz Santos /  / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 17,100 25,720
9º 308 Maria Vilão / Raquel Duarte / Constança Gomes / AACoimbra EQ 17,000 25,630

10º 338 Clara SIlva / Martim Pereira /  / AASantarém EQ 16,900 25,530
11º 319 Leonor Filhote / Margarida Tamagnini / Rita Brandão / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 16,500 25,040
12º 307 Laura Torres / Júlia Rodrigues / Leonor Simões / AACoimbra EQ 16,800 24,910
13º 309 Francisca Fonseca / Maria Correia / Maria Cunha / AACoimbra EQ 16,500 24,160
14º 336 Inês Rodrigues / Margarida David /  / CUABenaventense EQ 15,900 24,120
15º 332 Mara Alonso / Mara Castro / Abil Rello / Flic Flac EQ 16,400 24,100
16º 301 Marta Ferreira / Luz Leitão / Carolina Gomes / Clube Educativo Desportivo Faro EQ 16,000 23,950
17º 306 Mónica Rocha / Alice Simões /  / AACoimbra EQ 15,500 23,410
18º 311 Francisca Machado / Mariana Domingues / Núria Reimão / AACoimbra EQ 15,300 22,720
19º 339 Teresa Silva / Margarida Colaço / Madalena Pereira / AASantarém EQ 16,300 21,340



1ª DIVISÃO  Juniores Sum of EXC DIN Sum of DIN
1º 314 Rita Costa / Beatriz Fidalgo / Rita Machado / Acro Clube da Maia DIN 17,300 28,030
2º 332 Mara Alonso / Mara Castro / Abil Rello / Flic Flac DIN 17,300 26,110
3º 339 Teresa Silva / Margarida Colaço / Madalena Pereira / AASantarém DIN 16,900 25,890
4º 301 Marta Ferreira / Luz Leitão / Carolina Gomes / Clube Educativo Desportivo Faro DIN 16,000 24,840
5º 306 Mónica Rocha / Alice Simões /  / AACoimbra DIN 16,000 24,260
6º 335 Maria Inácio / Mariana Santos / Ana Côdea / CUABenaventense DIN 15,900 23,920
7º 309 Francisca Fonseca / Maria Correia / Maria Cunha / AACoimbra DIN 14,600 23,830
8º 336 Inês Rodrigues / Margarida David /  / CUABenaventense DIN 14,800 23,280
9º 308 Maria Vilão / Raquel Duarte / Constança Gomes / AACoimbra DIN 15,600 23,170

10º 311 Francisca Machado / Mariana Domingues / Núria Reimão / AACoimbra DIN 15,000 22,950
11º 307 Laura Torres / Júlia Rodrigues / Leonor Simões / AACoimbra DIN 15,600 22,430
12º 338 Clara SIlva / Martim Pereira /  / AASantarém DIN 17,400 21,900
13º 318 Mélanie Rodrigues / Rita Faria /  / Acro Clube da Maia DIN 0,000 0,000
14º 303 Matilde Taveira / Alexandra Cardoso /  / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport DIN 0,000 0,000
15º 326 Olga Oliveira / Camila Vieira / Benedita Lopes / Acro Clube da Maia DIN 0,000 0,000
16º 327 Margarida Duarta / Leonor Maciel / Nuna Cruz / Acro Clube da Maia DIN 0,000 0,000
17º 324 Maria Sequeira / Beatriz Santos /  / Acro Clube da Maia DIN 0,000 0,000
18º 319 Leonor Filhote / Margarida Tamagnini / Rita Brandão / Acro Clube da Maia DIN 0,000 0,000
19º 320 David Nunes / Mariana Pinheiro /  / Acro Clube da Maia DIN 0,000 0,000

1ª DIVISÃO  Juniores Sum of EXC ALL AROUNDSum of ALL AROUND
1º 314 Rita Costa / Beatriz Fidalgo / Rita Machado / Acro Clube da Maia ALL 34,900 55,170
2º 332 Mara Alonso / Mara Castro / Abil Rello / Flic Flac ALL 33,700 50,210
3º 335 Maria Inácio / Mariana Santos / Ana Côdea / CUABenaventense ALL 32,800 49,990
4º 308 Maria Vilão / Raquel Duarte / Constança Gomes / AACoimbra ALL 32,600 48,800
5º 301 Marta Ferreira / Luz Leitão / Carolina Gomes / Clube Educativo Desportivo Faro ALL 32,000 48,790
6º 309 Francisca Fonseca / Maria Correia / Maria Cunha / AACoimbra ALL 31,100 47,990
7º 306 Mónica Rocha / Alice Simões /  / AACoimbra ALL 31,500 47,670
8º 338 Clara SIlva / Martim Pereira /  / AASantarém ALL 34,300 47,430
9º 336 Inês Rodrigues / Margarida David /  / CUABenaventense ALL 30,700 47,400



10º 307 Laura Torres / Júlia Rodrigues / Leonor Simões / AACoimbra ALL 32,400 47,340
11º 339 Teresa Silva / Margarida Colaço / Madalena Pereira / AASantarém ALL 33,200 47,230
12º 311 Francisca Machado / Mariana Domingues / Núria Reimão / AACoimbra ALL 30,300 45,670
13º 303 Matilde Taveira / Alexandra Cardoso /  / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport ALL 17,900 27,180
14º 318 Mélanie Rodrigues / Rita Faria /  / Acro Clube da Maia ALL 17,100 26,930
15º 326 Olga Oliveira / Camila Vieira / Benedita Lopes / Acro Clube da Maia ALL 17,400 26,150
16º 327 Margarida Duarta / Leonor Maciel / Nuna Cruz / Acro Clube da Maia ALL 16,900 26,100
17º 320 David Nunes / Mariana Pinheiro /  / Acro Clube da Maia ALL 17,200 25,890
18º 324 Maria Sequeira / Beatriz Santos /  / Acro Clube da Maia ALL 17,100 25,720
19º 319 Leonor Filhote / Margarida Tamagnini / Rita Brandão / Acro Clube da Maia ALL 16,500 25,040

1ª DIVISÃO  Seniores Sum of EXC EQ Sum of EQ
1º 317 Beatriz Carneiro / Inês Faria /  / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 17,500 29,170
2º 315 Carolina Marques / Eduarda Portela / Joana Pinto / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 16,700 27,780
3º 312 Filipa Pereira / Beatriz Carvalho / Bianca Carvalho / AACoimbra EQ 16,900 24,790
4º 329 Matilde Estrela / Daisy Bell /  / GCTomar EQ 16,800 24,690
5º 340 Matilde Rosário / Joana Rodrigues / Kira Tanganho / AASantarém EQ 16,600 23,870
6º 310 Nuno Correia / Pedro Neto /  / AACoimbra EQ 14,900 21,940

1ª DIVISÃO  Seniores Sum of EXC DIN Sum of DIN
1º 340 Matilde Rosário / Joana Rodrigues / Kira Tanganho / AASantarém DIN 17,400 26,960
2º 312 Filipa Pereira / Beatriz Carvalho / Bianca Carvalho / AACoimbra DIN 17,100 26,120
3º 310 Nuno Correia / Pedro Neto /  / AACoimbra DIN 16,900 25,820
4º 329 Matilde Estrela / Daisy Bell /  / GCTomar DIN 16,600 25,410
5º 317 Beatriz Carneiro / Inês Faria /  / Acro Clube da Maia DIN 0,000 0,000
6º 315 Carolina Marques / Eduarda Portela / Joana Pinto / Acro Clube da Maia DIN 0,000 0,000



1ª DIVISÃO  Seniores Sum of EXC ALL AROUNDSum of ALL AROUND
1º 312 Filipa Pereira / Beatriz Carvalho / Bianca Carvalho / AACoimbra ALL 34,000 50,910
2º 340 Matilde Rosário / Joana Rodrigues / Kira Tanganho / AASantarém ALL 34,000 50,830
3º 329 Matilde Estrela / Daisy Bell /  / GCTomar ALL 33,400 50,100
4º 310 Nuno Correia / Pedro Neto /  / AACoimbra ALL 31,800 47,760
5º 317 Beatriz Carneiro / Inês Faria /  / Acro Clube da Maia ALL 17,500 29,170
6º 315 Carolina Marques / Eduarda Portela / Joana Pinto / Acro Clube da Maia ALL 16,700 27,780



JURI 1 Ligia Rego Mariana Sá Vitoria 
Ferreira

Rita Viana Rita 
Nascimento

Mariana 
Teixeira

Rita 
Rasteiro

Leonor 
Jourdan

E1 E2 E3 E4 EMAX EMIN A1 A2 A3 A4 AMAX AMIN D Pen Av. E EXE Av. A Bónus Total
137COM 137 Juvenis Daniela Tanas / Teresa Rodrigues / Celeste Madruga / AASantarém COM 8,6 8,3 8,2 8,5 8,6 8,2 8 8,2 7,5 7,3 8,2 7,3 0,5 0 8,4 16,8 7,75 1 26,050
107COM 107 Juvenis Leonor Guedes / Madalena Boavista / Francisca Duarte / Acro Clube da Maia COM 8,5 8,1 8 8,2 8,5 8 7,7 8 6,9 7 8 6,9 0,5 0 8,15 16,3 7,35 1 25,150
136COM 136 Juvenis Maria Pilar / Maria Keiper / Ana Miron / CUABenaventense COM 8,3 7,8 7,8 7,9 8,3 7,8 7,5 7,8 6,7 6,9 7,8 6,7 0,5 0 7,85 15,7 7,2 1 24,400
119COM 119 Juvenis Emília Leão / Lara Tavares / Rita Oliveira / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport COM 8,4 8,2 8 7,7 8,4 7,7 7,7 7,6 7,4 7,6 7,7 7,4 0,5 0 8,1 16,2 7,6 1 25,300
127COM 127 Juvenis Olívia Alves / Inês Madureira /  / CDCICarvalhos COM 8,5 8,3 8,4 7,9 8,5 7,9 8,5 7,9 7,7 7,8 8,5 7,7 0,5 0,3 8,35 16,7 7,85 1 25,750
135COM 135 Juvenis Maria Caetana Travessa / Maria teresa Correia /  / CUABenaventense COM 7,9 8,2 8,1 7,2 8,2 7,2 7,5 7,6 6,9 7 7,6 6,9 0,1 1 8 16 7,25 0 22,350
106COM 106 Juvenis Beatriz Cardoso / Iva Branco / Mafalda Oliveira / Acro Clube da Maia COM 7,6 7,2 7,9 6,8 7,9 6,8 7,8 8 8 7,9 8 7,8 0,5 0,6 7,4 14,8 7,95 1 23,650
126COM 126 Juvenis Leonor Oliveira / Matilde Ferreira /  / CDCICarvalhos COM 8,1 8 8,6 7,5 8,6 7,5 7,5 7,6 7,5 7,4 7,6 7,4 0,3 0 8,05 16,1 7,5 0 23,900
108COM 108 Juvenis Maria Miguel Pinto / Maria Cecília Barbosa / Maria Santos / Acro Clube da Maia COM 8 7,6 7,9 7 8 7 8 8,3 7 7,3 8,3 7 0,5 0 7,75 15,5 7,65 1 24,650
128COM 128 Juniores Ana Teixeira / Beatriz Portela /  / CDCICarvalhos COM 8,1 8 8,3 7 8,3 7 8,2 7,9 8,2 7,9 8,2 7,9 0,38 0 8,05 16,1 8,05 24,530
140COM 140 Juniores Carlota Romão / Maria Pitta / Leonor Mantas / AASantarém COM 8,7 8,6 8,6 8,6 8,7 8,6 8,6 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,6 8,5 0,52 0 8,6 17,2 8,5 26,220
125COM 125 Juniores Gabriela Silva / Catarina Freitas / Beatriz Bernardes / A4 COM 5,9 7 7,3 6,9 7,3 5,9 7,3 7,4 7,3 7,3 7,4 7,3 0,36 0,9 6,95 13,9 7,3 20,660
138COM 138 Juniores Benedita Teixeira / Beatriz Antunes /  / AASantarém COM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000
129COM 129 Juniores Rita Malheiro / Íris Teixeira / Matilde Moreira / CDCICarvalhos COM 8 7,6 8,3 7,1 8,3 7,1 7,6 7,5 8 8 8 7,5 0,51 0,3 7,8 15,6 7,8 23,610
104COM 104 Juniores Maria Gonçalves / Leonor Conduto /  / Clube Educativo Desportivo Faro COM 8,2 8,4 8,3 7,9 8,4 7,9 8,2 7,6 8,2 8,4 8,4 7,6 0,44 0 8,25 16,5 8,2 25,140
139COM 139 Juniores Francisca Cunha / Laura Silva / Elise Xavier / AASantarém COM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000
124COM 124 Juniores Maria Vieira / Filipa Monteiro / Sofia Fernandes / A4 COM 6,8 6,8 7,4 7 7,4 6,8 6,7 7,7 7,1 7,2 7,7 6,7 0,52 0,3 6,9 13,8 7,15 21,170
105COM 105 Seniores Carlota Andrade / Beatriz Moreira / Mariana Silva / Acro Clube da Maia COM 8,4 7,9 8 8,3 8,4 7,9 7,1 7,8 7,9 7,4 7,9 7,1 0,31 0,3 8,15 16,3 7,6 23,910
114COM 114 Seniores Sara Neves / Carina Passarinho / Mariana António / APAGLoulé COM 8,7 8,5 8,6 8,6 8,7 8,5 8,4 8,5 8,5 8,6 8,6 8,4 0,41 0 8,6 17,2 8,5 26,110
141COM 141 Seniores Rubén Rodríguez / Sara Barreiro /  / Flic Flac COM 8,5 8,2 8,2 7,8 8,5 7,8 7,9 7,5 8,1 8 8,1 7,5 0,3 0,9 8,2 16,4 7,95 23,750

E1 E2 E3 E4 EMAX EMIN A1 A2 A3 A4 AMAX AMIN D Pen Av. E EXE Av. A Bónus Total
337EQ 337 Juvenis Gabriela Almeida / Maria Baptista / Noa Rodrigues / AASantarém EQ 8,8 8,5 8,4 8,5 8,8 8,4 7,6 8 7,9 7,8 8 7,6 0,2 1,9 8,5 17 7,85 0 23,150
208EQ 208 Juvenis Joana Alves / Maria Cunha /  / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000
222EQ 222 Juvenis Leonor Oliveira / David Silva /  / AACoimbra EQ 8,5 8,6 8,5 8,3 8,6 8,3 7,3 7,5 7,7 7,6 7,7 7,3 0,3 0 8,5 17 7,55 0 24,850
204EQ 204 Juvenis Lourenço Cartaxo / Noa Rodrigues /  / Clube Educativo Desportivo Faro EQ 8,7 8,6 8,5 8 8,7 8 8,3 7,8 8 7,7 8,3 7,7 0,5 0 8,55 17,1 7,9 1 26,500
229EQ 229 Juvenis Beatriz Dias / Maria Oliveira / Leonor Pimenta / AACoimbra EQ 8,4 8,3 8,2 8,2 8,4 8,2 7,2 7,6 7,3 7,3 7,6 7,2 0,3 0,3 8,25 16,5 7,3 0 23,800
207EQ 207 Juvenis Lara Teixeira / Francisca Almeida /  / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 8,2 7,9 8,4 8 8,4 7,9 7,3 7,7 7,8 7,9 7,9 7,3 0,5 0 8,1 16,2 7,75 1 25,450
203EQ 203 Juvenis Rita Gonçalves / Madalena Justo /  / Clube Educativo Desportivo Faro EQ 9 8,6 8,5 8,4 9 8,4 8,1 8,1 7,8 7,6 8,1 7,6 0,5 0 8,55 17,1 7,95 1 26,550
228EQ 228 Juvenis Maria Carvalho / Margarida Cruz / Rita Nujo / AACoimbra EQ 8 7,7 8,1 7,3 8,1 7,3 6,9 7,4 7,1 7 7,4 6,9 0,5 0,3 7,85 15,7 7,05 1 23,950
210EQ 210 Juvenis Rita D'Almeida / Benedita Leite / Vitoria Magalhães / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 9 8,3 8,3 8,7 9 8,3 8 7,7 8,3 8,2 8,3 7,7 0,5 0 8,5 17 8,1 1 26,600
213EQ 213 Juvenis Lara Rodrigues / Bruna Guerreiro / Maria Miguel / APAGLoulé EQ 8,9 8,5 8,3 8,9 8,9 8,3 7,1 8 7,9 7,6 8 7,1 0,5 0 8,7 17,4 7,75 1 26,650
209EQ 209 Juvenis Mafalda Silva / Luz Teixeira / Matilde Osório / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 9 8,7 8,5 8,5 9 8,5 8,5 8,2 8,4 8,7 8,7 8,2 0,5 0,1 8,6 17,2 8,45 1 27,050
226EQ 226 Juvenis Maria Santos / Inês Pires /  / AACoimbra EQ 8,7 8,4 8,3 8,4 8,7 8,3 7,2 7,5 7,5 7,4 7,5 7,2 0,4 0 8,4 16,8 7,45 0,5 25,150
205EQ 205 Juvenis Isis Rodrigues / Joana Ramires / Inês Godinho / Clube Educativo Desportivo Faro EQ 8,8 8 8,2 8,2 8,8 8 7,7 7,8 7,3 7,6 7,8 7,3 0,5 0,3 8,2 16,4 7,65 1 25,250
235EQ 235 Juvenis Noa Chapela / Nerea Soto /  / Flic Flac EQ 8,8 8,5 8,4 8,9 8,9 8,4 7,9 7,6 7,9 7,7 7,9 7,6 0,5 0,3 8,65 17,3 7,8 1 26,300
236EQ 236 Juvenis Margarida Faria / Maria Teresa Teixeira / Margarida Ferreira / CUABenaventense EQ 9 8,6 8,5 9 9 8,5 7,5 7,9 7,5 7,8 7,9 7,5 0,5 0 8,8 17,6 7,65 1 26,750
201EQ 201 Juvenis Rita Cipriano / Joana Marques / Leonor Marques / Associação 20kms de Almieirim EQ 9,1 8,6 8,4 8,4 9,1 8,4 8,1 7,6 7,4 7,5 8,1 7,4 0,3 0 8,5 17 7,55 0 24,850

E1 E2 E3 E4 EMAX EMIN A1 A2 A3 A4 AMAX AMIN D Pen Av. E EXE Av. A Bónus Total
338EQ 338 Juniores Clara SIlva / Martim Pereira /  / AASantarém EQ 8,3 8,8 8,6 8 8,8 8 7,2 7,8 8,1 7,9 8,1 7,2 0,68 0 8,45 16,9 7,85 0,1 25,530
335EQ 335 Juniores Maria Inácio / Mariana Santos / Ana Côdea / CUABenaventense EQ 8,6 8,5 8,4 8,4 8,6 8,4 8,4 8 8,3 8,3 8,4 8 0,87 0 8,45 16,9 8,3 0 26,070
307EQ 307 Juniores Laura Torres / Júlia Rodrigues / Leonor Simões / AACoimbra EQ 8,4 8,2 8,5 8,4 8,5 8,2 7,6 8,2 7,6 7,4 8,2 7,4 0,51 0 8,4 16,8 7,6 0 24,910
320EQ 320 Juniores David Nunes / Mariana Pinheiro /  / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 8,9 8,6 8,6 8,1 8,9 8,1 8,8 8,3 8,4 8,6 8,8 8,3 0,69 0,6 8,6 17,2 8,5 0,1 25,890
306EQ 306 Juniores Mónica Rocha / Alice Simões /  / AACoimbra EQ 7,6 7,7 7,8 7,8 7,8 7,6 7,5 7,5 7,4 7,3 7,5 7,3 0,46 0 7,75 15,5 7,45 0 23,410
318EQ 318 Juniores Mélanie Rodrigues / Rita Faria /  / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 8,7 8,6 8,5 8 8,7 8 8,5 8,2 8,3 8,4 8,5 8,2 1,08 0 8,55 17,1 8,35 0,4 26,930
308EQ 308 Juniores Maria Vilão / Raquel Duarte / Constança Gomes / AACoimbra EQ 8,3 8,6 8,4 8,6 8,6 8,3 8,1 8,6 7,9 7,9 8,6 7,9 0,63 0 8,5 17 8 0 25,630
327EQ 327 Juniores Margarida Duarta / Leonor Maciel / Nuna Cruz / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 8,5 8,2 8,4 8,7 8,7 8,2 8,4 7,8 8,6 8,6 8,6 7,8 0,7 0 8,45 16,9 8,5 0 26,100
311EQ 311 Juniores Francisca Machado / Mariana Domingues / Núria Reimão / AACoimbra EQ 7,6 7,7 7 7,8 7,8 7 8,1 7 7,3 7,4 8,1 7 0,67 0,6 7,65 15,3 7,35 0 22,720
326EQ 326 Juniores Olga Oliveira / Camila Vieira / Benedita Lopes / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 8,8 8,6 8,6 8,9 8,9 8,6 8,4 8,1 8,1 8,5 8,5 8,1 0,8 0,3 8,7 17,4 8,25 0 26,150
301EQ 301 Juniores Marta Ferreira / Luz Leitão / Carolina Gomes / Clube Educativo Desportivo Faro EQ 7,7 8 8 8 8 7,7 7,5 7,4 7,3 7,3 7,5 7,3 0,8 0,3 8 16 7,35 0,1 23,950
319EQ 319 Juniores Leonor Filhote / Margarida Tamagnini / Rita Brandão / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 8,2 8,3 8,2 8,5 8,5 8,2 7,8 7,7 7,8 7,7 7,8 7,7 0,79 0 8,25 16,5 7,75 0 25,040
332EQ 332 Juniores Mara Alonso / Mara Castro / Abil Rello / Flic Flac EQ 8,3 8,1 8,4 8,1 8,4 8,1 8,6 7,2 7 7,3 8,6 7 0,75 0,3 8,2 16,4 7,25 0 24,100
324EQ 324 Juniores Maria Sequeira / Beatriz Santos /  / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 8,6 8,4 8,5 8,7 8,7 8,4 8 7,8 8 8 8 7,8 0,62 0 8,55 17,1 8 0 25,720
309EQ 309 Juniores Francisca Fonseca / Maria Correia / Maria Cunha / AACoimbra EQ 8,2 8,1 8,5 8,3 8,5 8,1 8 7,7 7 7,8 8 7 0,81 0,9 8,25 16,5 7,75 0 24,160
339EQ 339 Juniores Teresa Silva / Margarida Colaço / Madalena Pereira / AASantarém EQ 8,1 8,2 8,2 8 8,2 8 8,6 7,4 8 7,7 8,6 7,4 0,39 3,2 8,15 16,3 7,85 0 21,340
336EQ 336 Juniores Inês Rodrigues / Margarida David /  / CUABenaventense EQ 8,1 7,9 8 7,8 8,1 7,8 7,5 7,3 7,7 7,7 7,7 7,3 0,62 0 7,95 15,9 7,6 0 24,120
314EQ 314 Juniores Rita Costa / Beatriz Fidalgo / Rita Machado / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 8,9 8,7 8,7 9 9 8,7 8,4 7,6 8 8,3 8,4 7,6 1,09 0 8,8 17,6 8,15 0,3 27,140
303EQ 303 Juniores Matilde Taveira / Alexandra Cardoso /  / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport EQ 8,9 8,7 9 9,2 9,2 8,7 8,6 7,8 8,2 8,5 8,6 7,8 0,83 0 8,95 17,9 8,35 0,1 27,180

Ivo Gabadinho

BASE

2ª DIVISÃO - 10' decanso dos juízes

1ª DIVISÃO - 10' decanso dos juízes



E1 E2 E3 E4 EMAX EMIN A1 A2 A3 A4 AMAX AMIN D Pen Av. E EXE Av. A Bónus Total
215EQ 215 Juniores Lara Gonçalves / Kateryna Ilchyshyn / Núria Gil / APAGLoulé EQ 8,5 8,2 8,4 8,6 8,6 8,2 8,3 7,4 8,1 7,7 8,3 7,4 0,29 0 8,45 16,9 7,9 25,090
219EQ 219 Juniores Teresa Paredes / Leonor Martins /  / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport EQ 7,9 8,1 8 7,9 8,1 7,9 7 6,8 6,9 6,9 7 6,8 0,25 0,6 7,95 15,9 6,9 22,450
230EQ 230 Juniores Maria Anjos / Mariana Dias / Rita Costa / AACoimbra EQ 7,3 6,9 7,5 7 7,5 6,9 7,2 7 6,9 6,8 7,2 6,8 0,44 0,6 7,15 14,3 6,95 21,090
232EQ 232 Juniores Maria Marques / Beatriz Neves / Leonor Estrela / GCTomar EQ 8,9 8,6 8,4 8,7 8,9 8,4 8,2 7,2 7,3 7,3 8,2 7,2 0,29 0,1 8,65 17,3 7,3 24,790
237EQ 237 Juniores Maria Luísa Teixeira / Mafalda Caneira / Laura Simões / CUABenaventense EQ 8,1 8,2 7,8 8,6 8,6 7,8 7,8 7 7,3 7,5 7,8 7 0,34 0 8,15 16,3 7,4 24,040
239EQ 239 Juniores Alícia Relvas / Beatriz Paiva / Joana Coelho / AASantarém EQ 8,8 8,6 8,4 8,9 8,9 8,4 8,3 7,6 8,5 8,3 8,5 7,6 0,43 0 8,7 17,4 8,3 26,130
218EQ 218 Juniores Ana Andrade / Carolina Lobo / Camila Castro / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport EQ 8,6 8,2 8,2 8,5 8,6 8,2 7,8 7,5 7,4 7,8 7,8 7,4 0,26 0 8,35 16,7 7,65 24,610
206EQ 206 Juniores Clara Grilo / Alice Geraldes /  / Clube Educativo Desportivo Faro EQ 8,5 7,9 8,1 8,3 8,5 7,9 7,9 7,3 7,3 7,3 7,9 7,3 0,64 0 8,2 16,4 7,3 24,340
214EQ 214 Juniores Helma Caetano / Diana Agostinho /  / APAGLoulé EQ 8,9 8,8 8,4 8,6 8,9 8,4 8,5 7,5 7,5 7,6 8,5 7,5 0,32 0 8,7 17,4 7,55 25,270
231EQ 231 Juniores Maria Costa / Bárbara Tenreiro / Rita Querido / AACoimbra EQ 7,6 8,1 8,2 8 8,2 7,6 7,3 7,2 7,1 7,3 7,3 7,1 0,33 0 8,05 16,1 7,25 23,680
223EQ 223 Seniores Ema Lourenço / Guilherme Ferro /  / AACoimbra EQ 7,9 7,7 7,7 7,8 7,9 7,7 7,1 6,9 7 7 7,1 6,9 0,39 0 7,75 15,5 7 22,890
217EQ 217 Seniores Leonor Machado / Daniela Cardoso /  / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport EQ 8,4 8 7,8 8 8,4 7,8 7,7 7 7 7 7,7 7 0,33 0,9 8 16 7 22,430

E1 E2 E3 E4 EMAX EMIN A1 A2 A3 A4 AMAX AMIN D Pen Av. E EXE Av. A Bónus Total
331EQ 331 Juvenis Bruno García / Teo Rodríguez /  / Flic Flac EQ 8 8 8,2 8,3 8,3 8 7,8 7,2 7,3 7,4 7,8 7,2 0,5 0 8,1 16,2 7,35 24,050
305EQ 305 Juvenis Diana Marques / Marta Rainha /  / AACoimbra EQ 7,8 8,3 8,4 8,3 8,4 7,8 7,4 7,4 7 7,3 7,4 7 0,5 0 8,3 16,6 7,35 24,450
334EQ 334 Juvenis Matilde Resende / Tatiana Santos / Leonor Beleza / CUABenaventense EQ 8,7 8,3 7,9 8,1 8,7 7,9 7,8 7,3 7,2 7,1 7,8 7,1 0,5 0,3 8,2 16,4 7,25 23,850
322EQ 322 Juvenis Helena Costelha / Miriam Martins / Sofia Babo / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 8,7 8,6 8,4 9,1 9,1 8,4 7,7 7,5 8 7,4 8 7,4 0,5 0 8,65 17,3 7,6 25,400
328EQ 328 Juvenis Mariana Godinho / Núria Mendes / Marta Martins / GCTomar EQ 8,6 8,6 8,6 8,7 8,7 8,6 8,1 7,7 7,7 7,7 8,1 7,7 0,5 0 8,6 17,2 7,7 25,400
330EQ 330 Juvenis Iria Montes / Nerea Olmos / Candela Paredes / Flic Flac EQ 8,5 8,3 8,1 8,7 8,7 8,1 7,9 7,8 7,3 7,3 7,9 7,3 0,5 0 8,4 16,8 7,55 24,850
323EQ 323 Juvenis Sara Grilo / Marta França / Leonor Ferreira / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 8,9 8,7 8,7 8,8 8,9 8,7 7,9 7,7 7,9 7,8 7,9 7,7 0,5 0,3 8,75 17,5 7,85 25,550
313EQ 313 Juvenis Ana Luísa Rasia / Margarida Silva / Mariana Ferreira / AACoimbra EQ 7,5 7,8 7,8 7,8 7,8 7,5 7,2 7 6,9 7,2 7,2 6,9 0,1 1 7,8 15,6 7,1 21,800
302EQ 302 Juvenis Maria Simão / Mariana Teixeira / Inês Machado / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport EQ 8,5 8,4 8,5 8,7 8,7 8,4 8,1 7,4 7,5 7,2 8,1 7,2 0,4 0 8,5 17 7,45 24,850
321EQ 321 Juvenis Beatriz Martins / Inês babo /  / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 8,9 8,7 8,8 8,8 8,9 8,7 7,9 7,2 7,9 7,8 7,9 7,2 0,5 0,3 8,8 17,6 7,85 25,650
340EQ 340 Seniores Matilde Rosário / Joana Rodrigues / Kira Tanganho / AASantarém EQ 8,4 8,5 7,7 8,2 8,5 7,7 7,5 7,8 7,3 7,6 7,8 7,3 0,62 0,9 8,3 16,6 7,55 23,870
310EQ 310 Seniores Nuno Correia / Pedro Neto /  / AACoimbra EQ 7,3 7,8 7,3 7,6 7,8 7,3 7,5 7,8 7,2 7,2 7,8 7,2 0,49 0,9 7,45 14,9 7,35 0,1 21,940
317EQ 317 Seniores Beatriz Carneiro / Inês Faria /  / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 8,7 8,8 8,5 8,8 8,8 8,5 8,4 8,7 8,4 8,1 8,7 8,1 1,77 0 8,75 17,5 8,4 1,5 29,170
329EQ 329 Seniores Matilde Estrela / Daisy Bell /  / GCTomar EQ 8,7 8,3 8,5 7,9 8,7 7,9 8,1 7,6 7,4 7,3 8,1 7,3 0,69 0,3 8,4 16,8 7,5 24,690
315EQ 315 Seniores Carolina Marques / Eduarda Portela / Joana Pinto / Acro Clube da Maia EQ 8,2 8,3 8,4 8,6 8,6 8,2 8,4 8,5 8,6 8,8 8,8 8,4 3,33 1,2 8,35 16,7 8,55 0,4 27,780
312EQ 312 Seniores Filipa Pereira / Beatriz Carvalho / Bianca Carvalho / AACoimbra EQ 8,7 8,4 8,5 8 8,7 8 7,4 7,6 6,8 7,5 7,6 6,8 0,74 0,3 8,45 16,9 7,45 24,790

2ª DIVISÃO

1ª DIVISÃO - 10' decanso dos juízes



JURI 2 Ricardo 
Viana

Carlota 
Vaz

Leonor 
Baptista

Sofia 
Brandão

Evelyn 
Barreiro

Mª Inês 
Anjos

Bárbara 
Sequeira

Catarina 
Ferreira

E1 E2 E3 E4 EMAX EMIN A1 A2 A3 A4 AMAX AMIN D Pen Av. E EXE Av. A Bónus Total
115COM 115 Iniciados Lara Marcos / Inês Amorim /  / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport COM 8 8,6 8 8,4 8,6 8 7,8 8,6 8,4 8,3 8,6 7,8 0,2 8,2 16,4 8,35 0 24,950
122COM 122 Iniciados Ana Tavares / Mafalda Oliveira / Maria Tavares / A4 COM 8,5 8 7,2 8 8,5 7,2 8,2 8,4 7,4 8,2 8,4 7,4 0,2 8 16 8,2 0 24,400
101COM 101 Iniciados Madalena Rodrigues / Lara Pizzol / Maria Inês Florindo / Associação 20kms de Almieirim COM 8,4 7,9 7,8 8 8,4 7,8 7,5 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 7,5 0,2 7,95 15,9 8,25 0 24,350
109COM 109 Iniciados Gustavo Mendes / Matilde Santos /  / Acro Clube da Maia COM 8,1 8,1 8,5 8,1 8,5 8,1 8,5 8,7 8 8,3 8,7 8 0,1 0,3 8,1 16,2 8,4 0 24,400
113COM 113 Iniciados Eva Mendes / Leonor Viegas / Maria Carolina / APAGLoulé COM 8,7 8,7 8,6 8,9 8,9 8,6 8,3 8,6 7,9 8,7 8,7 7,9 0,3 8,7 17,4 8,45 0 26,150
116COM 116 Iniciados Cármen Oliveira / Maria Dias / Margarida Paiva / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport COM 8 8,2 8,1 8,1 8,2 8 7,8 8,7 8,4 7,9 8,7 7,8 0,3 8,1 16,2 8,15 0 24,650
123COM 123 Iniciados Diana Castro / Clara Magalhães / Lilia Pinho / A4 COM 7,9 6,5 7,5 7,4 7,9 6,5 7,3 8,1 8 7,7 8,1 7,3 0,2 0,3 7,45 14,9 7,85 0 22,650
130COM 130 Iniciados Alejandra Sobrino / Paula Pujales / Alba Rodríguez / Flic Flac COM 7,5 7,5 8 7,9 8 7,5 8,1 8,4 7,5 8,1 8,4 7,5 0,3 7,7 15,4 8,1 0 23,800
111COM 111 Iniciados Sofia Ferreira / Mariana Tavares / Eva Fernandes / Acro Clube da Maia COM 8 8 7,9 7,8 8 7,8 8,2 8 8 7,6 8,2 7,6 0,2 7,95 15,9 8 0 24,100
121COM 121 Iniciados Maria Rodrigues / Maria Rocha /  / A4 COM 8,2 8,4 8 7,9 8,4 7,9 7,4 7,8 7,9 8,1 8,1 7,4 0,2 0,3 8,1 16,2 7,85 0 23,950
102COM 102 Iniciados Inês Ventura / Mariana Amaral / Sofia Teodósio / Associação 20kms de Almieirim COM 7,8 7,5 7,8 7,6 7,8 7,5 7,2 8,4 8,1 8,2 8,4 7,2 0,4 7,7 15,4 8,15 0,5 24,450
132COM 132 Iniciados Madalena Pedroso / Letícia /  / CUABenaventense COM 8 8,5 8,3 8,4 8,5 8 8,1 7,8 7,9 7,9 8,1 7,8 0,1 8,35 16,7 7,9 0 24,700
117COM 117 Iniciados Margarida Henriques / Eva Viegas / Matilde Lima / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport COM 8 8,2 7,5 7,7 8,2 7,5 8,3 8,4 7,9 7,7 8,4 7,7 0,3 7,85 15,7 8,1 0 24,100
131COM 131 Iniciados Izaskun Rodríguez / Adriana Rodríguez / Lorena Vallejo / Flic Flac COM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000
103COM 103 Iniciados Maria Rita Cláudio / Júlia Trindade / Maria Monsanto / Associação 20kms de Almieirim COM 7,5 7,5 6,7 7,5 7,5 6,7 7,8 8,2 7,5 8,5 8,5 7,5 0,4 7,5 15 8 0,5 23,900
110COM 110 Iniciados Mariana Rocha / Petra Fernandes / Mariana Dinis / Acro Clube da Maia COM 8,4 8,4 8,2 8,3 8,4 8,2 8,3 8,5 7,9 8,1 8,5 7,9 0,2 8,35 16,7 8,2 0 25,100
112COM 112 Iniciados Mariana Oliveira / Sofia Amaral / Inês Oliveira / Acro Clube da Maia COM 7,5 7,1 7,3 6,6 7,5 6,6 7,6 8,1 7,2 7,4 8,1 7,2 0,2 7,2 14,4 7,5 0 22,100
133COM 133 Iniciados Matilde Inácio / Inês Damásio /  / CUABenaventense COM 7,8 7,6 7,8 7,7 7,8 7,6 7,5 8,1 7,1 7,7 8,1 7,1 0,1 7,75 15,5 7,6 0 23,200
118COM 118 Iniciados Sabina Lázaro / Maria Rosa / Carolina Carregã / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport COM 8,4 8 8,1 7,9 8,4 7,9 8,1 8,2 8,5 8,2 8,5 8,1 0,3 8,05 16,1 8,2 0 24,600
120COM 120 Iniciados Mariana Fernandes / Cintia Brandão /  / A4 COM 7,3 7,2 7,3 6,6 7,3 6,6 7 7,3 7,1 7,1 7,3 7 0,1 0,3 7,25 14,5 7,1 0 21,400

E1 E2 E3 E4 EMAX EMIN A1 A2 A3 A4 AMAX AMIN D Pen Av. E EXE Av. A Bónus Total
224COM 224 Iniciados Alice do Amaral Pires / Tomás Miranda Gouveia /  / AACoimbra COM 8 7,8 7,8 7,6 8 7,6 8,1 8,1 8 8 8,1 8 0,2 7,8 15,6 8,05 0 23,850
220COM 220 Iniciados Noa Lima / Maria João Pereira /  / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport COM 8,8 9 8 8,7 9 8 8,4 8,3 7,7 8,3 8,4 7,7 0,4 8,75 17,5 8,3 0,5 26,700
234COM 234 Iniciados Martina Marín / Claudia Chao / Laura Alvaréz / Flic Flac COM 8,6 7,7 8,1 7,9 8,6 7,7 8,1 8,3 8,2 7,9 8,3 7,9 0,3 1 8 16 8,15 0 23,450
225COM 225 Iniciados Rodrigo Amaral / Filipe Martins /  / AACoimbra COM 7,8 7,1 7 6,6 7,8 6,6 7,7 8 8,4 8,3 8,4 7,7 0,5 0,3 7,05 14,1 8,15 1 23,450
212COM 212 Iniciados Leonor Agostinho / Beatriz Deodato / Matilde Figueiras / APAGLoulé COM 8,9 9 8,6 8,7 9 8,6 8,8 8,7 8,8 8,8 8,8 8,7 0,5 8,8 17,6 8,8 1 27,900
202COM 202 Iniciados Blanca Garcia Pino / Daniela Campos Losada /  / Acro Club Nigran COM 7,5 7,9 7,3 7 7,9 7 7 7,2 7,1 7,2 7,2 7 0,5 0,9 7,4 14,8 7,15 1 22,550
238COM 238 Iniciados Carolina Keiper / Carolina Gonçalves / Letícya Costa / CUABenaventense COM 6,6 6,9 6,7 7 7 6,6 7,4 8 8,4 8,3 8,4 7,4 0,5 0,3 6,8 13,6 8,15 1 22,950
221COM 221 Iniciados Maria Viegas / Francisca Soares / Carolina Fontes / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport COM 8,2 8,2 8,1 7,7 8,2 7,7 7,9 8,4 8,6 8 8,6 7,9 0,3 8,15 16,3 8,2 0 24,800
233COM 233 Iniciados Martina Bastos / Abril Quintela / Noelia Collazo / Flic Flac COM 8 8 7,8 7,7 8 7,7 8,3 8 8,5 8,5 8,5 8 0,5 7,9 15,8 8,4 1 25,700
215DIN 215 Juniores Lara Gonçalves / Kateryna Ilchyshyn / Núria Gil / APAGLoulé DIN 9 8,7 8,6 8,9 9 8,6 8,5 8,5 8,7 9 9 8,5 0,33 8,8 17,6 8,6 26,530
206DIN 206 Juniores Clara Grilo / Alice Geraldes /  / Clube Educativo Desportivo Faro DIN 8,5 8,7 8,2 8,2 8,7 8,2 8,4 8,8 9 9,1 9,1 8,4 0,36 8,35 16,7 8,9 25,960
219DIN 219 Juniores Teresa Paredes / Leonor Martins /  / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport DIN 7,4 7 7,5 7,4 7,5 7 8 8,1 7,8 7,9 8,1 7,8 0,26 7,4 14,8 7,95 23,010
232DIN 232 Juniores Maria Marques / Beatriz Neves / Leonor Estrela / GCTomar DIN 8,2 8,3 8,5 8,7 8,7 8,2 8,1 8,4 9 8,6 9 8,1 0,4 8,4 16,8 8,5 25,700
230DIN 230 Juniores Maria Anjos / Mariana Dias / Rita Costa / AACoimbra DIN 7,9 7,7 7,7 7,6 7,9 7,6 7,9 7,9 7,9 7,9 7,9 7,9 0,46 7,7 15,4 7,9 23,760
218DIN 218 Juniores Ana Andrade / Carolina Lobo / Camila Castro / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport DIN 7,8 7,3 7,9 7,6 7,9 7,3 7,7 8,2 8,6 8,1 8,6 7,7 0,25 7,7 15,4 8,15 23,800
214DIN 214 Juniores Helma Caetano / Diana Agostinho /  / APAGLoulé DIN 8,5 8,4 8,5 8,7 8,7 8,4 8,3 8,1 8,3 8,5 8,5 8,1 0,3 8,5 17 8,3 25,600
237DIN 237 Juniores Maria Luísa Teixeira / Mafalda Caneira / Laura Simões / CUABenaventense DIN 8,2 8,3 8,3 8,6 8,6 8,2 7,8 8,5 8,7 8,5 8,7 7,8 0,41 8,3 16,6 8,5 25,510
239DIN 239 Juniores Alícia Relvas / Beatriz Paiva / Joana Coelho / AASantarém DIN 9 8,8 8,9 8,9 9 8,8 8,4 8,5 8,9 8,5 8,9 8,4 0,29 8,9 17,8 8,5 26,590
231DIN 231 Juniores Maria Costa / Bárbara Tenreiro / Rita Querido / AACoimbra DIN 7,7 7,7 7,5 7,4 7,7 7,4 7,6 7,8 7,7 7,8 7,8 7,6 0,21 7,6 15,2 7,75 23,160
217DIN 217 Seniores Leonor Machado / Daniela Cardoso /  / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport DIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000
223DIN 223 Seniores Ema Lourenço / Guilherme Ferro /  / AACoimbra DIN 7,5 7,8 7,7 7 7,8 7 7,3 7,5 8,1 7,6 8,1 7,3 0,2 1 7,6 15,2 7,55 21,950

E1 E2 E3 E4 EMAX EMIN A1 A2 A3 A4 AMAX AMIN D Pen Av. E EXE Av. A Bónus Total
328DIN 328 Juvenis Mariana Godinho / Núria Mendes / Marta Martins / GCTomar DIN 8,3 8 8,4 8,7 8,7 8 8,3 8,7 8,4 8,7 8,7 8,3 0,5 8,35 16,7 8,55 25,750
331DIN 331 Juvenis Bruno García / Teo Rodríguez /  / Flic Flac DIN 8,1 8 8,1 8,1 8,1 8 8,3 8,2 8,2 8,2 8,3 8,2 0,3 8,1 16,2 8,2 24,700
313DIN 313 Juvenis Ana Luísa Rasia / Margarida Silva / Mariana Ferreira / AACoimbra DIN 7,2 6,9 7,4 7,4 7,4 6,9 7,8 7,9 8,2 8 8,2 7,8 0,5 1 7,3 14,6 7,95 22,050
302DIN 302 Juvenis Maria Simão / Mariana Teixeira / Inês Machado / Estrela e Vigorosa Sport DIN 8,5 8,2 8,2 8,2 8,5 8,2 8,4 8,8 8,7 8,4 8,8 8,4 0,4 8,2 16,4 8,55 25,350
305DIN 305 Juvenis Diana Marques / Marta Rainha /  / AACoimbra DIN 8,1 8,2 8,5 8,6 8,6 8,1 7,7 8,2 8,4 8,5 8,5 7,7 0,5 8,35 16,7 8,3 25,500
334DIN 334 Juvenis Matilde Resende / Tatiana Santos / Leonor Beleza / CUABenaventense DIN 7,6 7,5 7,9 8,1 8,1 7,5 7,8 8 8,4 8,2 8,4 7,8 0,5 7,75 15,5 8,1 24,100
330DIN 330 Juvenis Iria Montes / Nerea Olmos / Candela Paredes / Flic Flac DIN 7,1 7 6,9 7,3 7,3 6,9 8 7,6 7,9 8 8 7,6 0,5 2 7,05 14,1 7,95 20,550
312DIN 312 Seniores Filipa Pereira / Beatriz Carvalho / Bianca Carvalho / AACoimbra DIN 8,6 8,5 8,2 8,7 8,7 8,2 7,9 8 8,1 8,2 8,2 7,9 0,97 8,55 17,1 8,05 26,120
329DIN 329 Seniores Matilde Estrela / Daisy Bell /  / GCTomar DIN 8,3 8 8,3 8,5 8,5 8 7,9 8,1 8,4 8,4 8,4 7,9 0,56 8,3 16,6 8,25 25,410
340DIN 340 Seniores Matilde Rosário / Joana Rodrigues / Kira Tanganho / AASantarém DIN 8,4 8,7 8,7 8,8 8,8 8,4 8,5 8,6 8,7 8,7 8,7 8,5 0,81 8,7 17,4 8,65 0,1 26,960
310DIN 310 Seniores Nuno Correia / Pedro Neto /  / AACoimbra DIN 8,5 8,1 8,4 8,7 8,7 8,1 8 7,9 8 8 8 7,9 0,82 8,45 16,9 8 0,1 25,820
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337DIN 337 Juvenis Gabriela Almeida / Maria Baptista / Noa Rodrigues / AASantarém DIN 8,4 8,3 8,4 8,7 8,7 8,3 7,8 8,7 7,9 8,3 8,7 7,8 0,5 0,3 8,4 16,8 8,1 1 26,100
208DIN 208 Juvenis Joana Alves / Maria Cunha /  / Acro Clube da Maia DIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000
203DIN 203 Juvenis Rita Gonçalves / Madalena Justo /  / Clube Educativo Desportivo Faro DIN 8,3 8,6 8,7 8,6 8,7 8,3 8,5 7,8 7,6 8,4 8,5 7,6 0,5 8,6 17,2 8,1 1 26,800
226DIN 226 Juvenis Maria Santos / Inês Pires /  / AACoimbra DIN 8,2 8 7,9 7,9 8,2 7,9 7,9 7,5 7,4 7,9 7,9 7,4 0,3 1 7,95 15,9 7,7 0 22,900
207DIN 207 Juvenis Lara Teixeira / Francisca Almeida /  / Acro Clube da Maia DIN 9 8,9 8,9 8,9 9 8,9 8,3 8,5 8,2 8,5 8,5 8,2 0,4 8,9 17,8 8,4 0,5 27,100
204DIN 204 Juvenis Lourenço Cartaxo / Noa Rodrigues /  / Clube Educativo Desportivo Faro DIN 8 8,4 8,3 8,8 8,8 8 8,2 8,6 8,3 8,3 8,6 8,2 0,5 8,35 16,7 8,3 1 26,500
228DIN 228 Juvenis Maria Carvalho / Margarida Cruz / Rita Nujo / AACoimbra DIN 8,3 7,5 7,9 7,5 8,3 7,5 7,7 7,9 8,1 8 8,1 7,7 0,5 7,7 15,4 7,95 1 24,850
209DIN 209 Juvenis Mafalda Silva / Luz Teixeira / Matilde Osório / Acro Clube da Maia DIN 8,8 8,8 8,9 8,8 8,9 8,8 8,4 8,7 8,6 8,3 8,7 8,3 0,5 8,8 17,6 8,5 1 27,600
213DIN 213 Juvenis Lara Rodrigues / Bruna Guerreiro / Maria Miguel / APAGLoulé DIN 8,4 8,8 8,4 8,5 8,8 8,4 8,3 8,3 8,1 8,6 8,6 8,1 0,5 8,45 16,9 8,3 1 26,700
205DIN 205 Juvenis Isis Rodrigues / Joana Ramires / Inês Godinho / Clube Educativo Desportivo Faro DIN 8,2 8,4 8,2 8,6 8,6 8,2 8 8,2 8,2 8,5 8,5 8 0,5 8,3 16,6 8,2 1 26,300
227DIN 227 Juvenis Diana Campises / Beatriz Gomes /  / AACoimbra DIN 7,7 8 8,2 8,3 8,3 7,7 7,8 7,6 7,9 7,4 7,9 7,4 0,4 8,1 16,2 7,7 0,5 24,800
210DIN 210 Juvenis Rita D'Almeida / Benedita Leite / Vitoria Magalhães / Acro Clube da Maia DIN 8,4 8,7 8,8 9 9 8,4 8,1 8,4 8 7,8 8,4 7,8 0,4 8,75 17,5 8,05 0,5 26,450
222DIN 222 Juvenis Leonor Oliveira / David Silva /  / AACoimbra DIN 8,6 8,7 8,9 9 9 8,6 7,8 8,2 8,3 8,1 8,3 7,8 0,2 8,8 17,6 8,15 0 25,950
236DIN 236 Juvenis Margarida Faria / Maria Teresa Teixeira / Margarida Ferreira / CUABenaventense DIN 8,1 8,2 8,1 8,8 8,8 8,1 7,8 7,9 8,3 8 8,3 7,8 0,4 8,15 16,3 7,95 0,5 25,150
235DIN 235 Juvenis Noa Chapela / Nerea Soto /  / Flic Flac DIN 7,7 7,8 7,5 8,1 8,1 7,5 8,3 8,1 8 8,2 8,3 8 0,3 2 7,75 15,5 8,15 0 21,950
201DIN 201 Juvenis Rita Cipriano / Joana Marques / Leonor Marques / Associação 20kms de Almieirim DIN 8,2 8,5 8,6 9 9 8,2 8,3 8 8 8,6 8,6 8 0,4 8,55 17,1 8,15 0,5 26,150

E1 E2 E3 E4 EMAX EMIN A1 A2 A3 A4 AMAX AMIN D Pen Av. E EXE Av. A Bónus Total
336DIN 336 Juniores Inês Rodrigues / Margarida David /  / CUABenaventense DIN 7,3 8 7,4 7,4 8 7,3 7,9 8,2 7,9 8,3 8,3 7,9 0,43 7,4 14,8 8,05 23,280
332DIN 332 Juniores Mara Alonso / Mara Castro / Abil Rello / Flic Flac DIN 8 8,9 8,8 8,5 8,9 8 8,1 7,8 8 8,3 8,3 7,8 0,76 8,65 17,3 8,05 26,110
307DIN 307 Juniores Laura Torres / Júlia Rodrigues / Leonor Simões / AACoimbra DIN 8 7,7 7,9 7,7 8 7,7 7,8 7,9 8,1 8,2 8,2 7,8 0,33 1,5 7,8 15,6 8 22,430
338DIN 338 Juniores Clara SIlva / Martim Pereira /  / AASantarém DIN 8,9 8,7 8,6 8,7 8,9 8,6 7,9 7,7 7,5 8 8 7,5 0,5 4 8,7 17,4 7,8 0,2 21,900
309DIN 309 Juniores Francisca Fonseca / Maria Correia / Maria Cunha / AACoimbra DIN 7,3 7,6 7,3 7,3 7,6 7,3 7,8 7,9 8,5 8,4 8,5 7,8 0,98 7,3 14,6 8,15 0,1 23,830
311DIN 311 Juniores Francisca Machado / Mariana Domingues / Núria Reimão / AACoimbra DIN 7,3 7,5 7,5 8,3 8,3 7,3 7,7 7,4 8,1 7,5 8,1 7,4 0,35 7,5 15 7,6 22,950
301DIN 301 Juniores Marta Ferreira / Luz Leitão / Carolina Gomes / Clube Educativo Desportivo Faro DIN 8,2 8 8 7,8 8,2 7,8 8,3 8,3 8,3 8,6 8,6 8,3 0,54 8 16 8,3 24,840
314DIN 314 Juniores Rita Costa / Beatriz Fidalgo / Rita Machado / Acro Clube da Maia DIN 8,5 8,7 8,7 8,6 8,7 8,5 8,5 8,8 8,7 8,8 8,8 8,5 1,18 8,65 17,3 8,75 0,8 28,030
308DIN 308 Juniores Maria Vilão / Raquel Duarte / Constança Gomes / AACoimbra DIN 8 7,8 7,7 7,8 8 7,7 8,1 8,1 7,7 8,2 8,2 7,7 0,47 1 7,8 15,6 8,1 23,170
333DIN 333 Juniores Rubén Rodríguez / Sara Barreiro /  / Flic Flac DIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000
335DIN 335 Juniores Maria Inácio / Mariana Santos / Ana Côdea / CUABenaventense DIN 8 7,9 7,8 8,1 8,1 7,8 8,2 8,6 8,5 8,7 8,7 8,2 0,47 1 7,95 15,9 8,55 23,920
306DIN 306 Juniores Mónica Rocha / Alice Simões /  / AACoimbra DIN 8 7,8 8 8 8 7,8 8 7,7 7,6 8,1 8,1 7,6 0,41 8 16 7,85 24,260
339DIN 339 Juniores Teresa Silva / Margarida Colaço / Madalena Pereira / AASantarém DIN 8,7 8,3 8,1 8,6 8,7 8,1 8,4 8,5 8,4 8,7 8,7 8,4 0,54 8,45 16,9 8,45 25,890
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